—CA

FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

200m MASC.

51
52
62
61
50
49
58
57
66
65
63
64
56
55
68
67
54
53
60
59

CT-912
CT-1405
CT-23674
CT-325
CL-11216
CL-94700
CL-88328
CL-4165
CL-88269
CT-29723
CT-1445
CL-2955
CL-11425
CL-368
CL-93739
CL-5998
CT-1515
CT-571
CL-72555
CT-28379

BLASI BATLLORI, PAU
HERREROS SOLA, POL

ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX

PIZARRO CORREA, MARC
HERRERA PASSARELL, EDUARD
SANCHEZ ESTEBAN, ADRIAN
BRAVO MORENO, ALEJANDRO
PASCUAL MIRET, MIQUEL
CUENCA BLANCO, ORIOL
MARTIN OLIVA, ALEX

LANCHO IBARRA, PAU
SANCHEZ ESTEPA, DANIEL
CADIZ NEGRIN, YUSDEL

SIEIRO DEUMAL, DAVID
BELOSO MARCOS, ALEIX
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID
MARTINEZ VENTURA, IAN
SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN
CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO
GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC

AND
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

00
05
99
99
03
04
05
08
05
05
05
01
00
02
08
07
07
06
05
04

Andorra At.
Andorra At.

CA Molins

CA Molins

CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA Parets

CA Parets

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona

800m MASC.

51
52
62
61
49
50
58
57
66
65
64
63
56
55
67
68
54
53
60
59

CT-19324
CL-90926
CL-20232
CL-11312
CT-27325
CT-827
CL-2673
CT-29697
CL-1938
CL-5206
CT-1873
CL-76639
CL-6641
CT-1782
CT-1992
CL-9251
CT-1234
CT-28633
CL-87636
CT-1657

GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES
NUNEZ MADRID, MARC

MOYA SAEZ, ANGEL

PALERMO PEREZ, JAVIER
COLAO CINTAS, PABLO

FARTAZ BERECH, KARIM
RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO
ULLAR CALVO, MARTI
GRONDONA , FRANCESCO
TEULING RUIZ;, KYLIAN
FUENTES VILRIALES, IKER
RIVOLTA JORDAN, NICOLA
SIEIRO DEUMAL, ROGER

VIVO PASCUAL, FRANCESC
JURADO MONTIEL, MARTI
LAMETI, SALAH EDINNE
ENCINA ZURNALIS, ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ SALA, MARC

CONESA LLOBET, MAX

MUNOZ BASSO, GAEL

AND

AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

MAR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

94
06
81
97
04
07
07
05
04
07
07
06
05
98
03
00
06
05
05
07

Andorra At.
Andorra At.

CA Molins

CA Molins

CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA Parets

CA Parets

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona



—CA

FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

400m tanques (0,91) MASC.

52
51
62
61
49
50
58
57
66
65
63
64
56
55
68
67
53
54
59
60

$-9983
CT-17315
CL-801
CT-11674
CT-25015
CT-519
CT-1991
CT-28383
CL-80366
CT-25893
CT-1411
CL-75404
CL-86853
CL-90744
CL-9824
CL-29207
CT-217
CL-28844
CT-435
CT-24612

ORTIZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL
TEIXEIRA MARTIN, SERGI

SIERRA ALTIMIRA, PAU

SOLER MAZA, SERGI

PARADAS FALCO, ISAAC
RODRIGUEZ SOLA, ADRIA
CORBERA LACAL, FERRAN
CORBERA LACAL, GERARD
GIMENEZ PUIG, ARNAU

QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL
MARTINEZ CARRION, PEDRO JOSE
MORENO SAL, DANIEL

CARO PEREZ, ALEX

RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN
CADENA CANO, JAVIER

LEON RODRIGUEZ, AKETZA
CORDERO CAZORLA, POL

MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC
BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID

LOPEZ ORELLANA, ISAAC RODOLFO

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

92
92
04
85
02
05
02
05
06
04
84
07
06
06
03
02
05
03
05
95

Andorra At.
Andorra At.

CA Molins

CA Molins

CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA Parets

CA Parets

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona

3.000m Obst. MASC.

52
51
62
61
49
50
58
57
66
65
63
64
56
55
68
67
53
54
59

CT-958
CT-22998
CT-981
CL-1441
CT-28748
CT-1017
CT-1870
CT-28452
CL-9269
CT-9072
CT-26474
CT-2293
CL-10789
CT-21028
CT-3045
CT-1984
CT-2291
CL-86550
CL-4526

CARMONA PARADA, FRANCESC
DALMAU MIARNAU, GUILLEM
BLANCO CONDE, CARLES

CAUS CORTELL, CARLES

BELLO OLIVER, ERIC

COLAO CINTAS, SERGI
CAPDEVILA RESA, ROGER

ULLAR CALVO, CESC

CARRO GOMEZ, MARC
LAPUENTE MARQUES, ALBERT
EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED
RUZ QUADRADA, ALBERT
CARRETERO GONZALEZ, ANTONIO
KHTIRA LAZIZI, FARID

BONINA NICOLAU, PEDRO

SILVA BLANCO, JOSUE
GONZALEZ GARCIA, EDUARD
VALLS WEST, ALEXANDRE
LAMATA COTET, ALEX

AND
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

84
91
97
80
05
07
06
03
06
81
78
98
81
77
70
79
96
05
02

Andorra At.
Andorra At.

CA Molins

CA Molins

CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA Parets

CA Parets

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

UGE Badalona



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

Perxa MASC.

52
51
61
62
49
50
57
58
65
66
64
63
56
55
68
67
53
54
59
60

CT-16247
CT-17683
CL-23318
CL-26427
CT-1018
CT-412
CL-90166
CT-1872
CL-85350
CT-28673
CL-92367
CT-2045
CT-1648
CT-480
CT-2316
CL-70577
CT-11217
CL-8719
CL-93409
CL-90009

PUIG FACUNDO, ADRIA
VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL
KACIMI, OMAR

PASCUAL ROIG, GUILLEM

MURNOZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO

SERRANO MENDEZ, RUBEN
CARBALLO FERRER, SERGI
RODRIGUEZ FONT, DAVID
CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU
CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI
LLORENS COLL, POL

RAMOS VELAZQUEZ, JOSE LUIS
FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU
SAUSSUS, JEAN-PAUL
ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX
IBANEZ VENTAJA, ISAAC
LORENZO DEL PINO, JAIRO
PARPAL ARTIGAS, BERNAT
NICOLAS GARCIA, FRANCESC
PEREZ CASTILLO, GUILLERMO

ESP
AND

MAR

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

91
93
98
01
08
96
07
06
09
03
09
62
07
63
08
08
85
96
05
06

Andorra At.
Andorra At.

CA Molins

CA Molins

CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA Parets

CA Parets

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona

Llargada MASC.

51
52
62
61
49
50
58
57
65
66
63
64
55
56
67
68
53
54
59
60

CT-21346
CT-2332
CL-57008
CL-94713
CT-27326
CL-26286
CL-73394
CT-27216
CT-1461
CL-1841
CT-2242
CT-96
CL-74508
CL-78653
CL-73808
CL-5077
CL-73643
CT-570
CL-77671
CL-79401

CALZADA ESCRIG, ADRIA
PIJUAN PALAU, LIAM

BOFILL GARVI, DAVID

FONT COLL, BIEL

FILBA GIRALT, VICENC
MULERO MATOS, QUIM
FERNANDEZ LEON, DAVID
ROFES ROMERO, MARC
ADELL MARCE, ORIOL
MURNOZ ESCOLA, LLUC
MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC
PARDO DELFA, RAFAEL
FLORES GONZALEZ, UNAI
RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL
GEA GONZALEZ, JOAN
LOPEZ SERRANO, MARCEL
ARDEVOL CANALS, ORIOL
GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN
ZARAGOZA PARELLADA, POL
ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX

ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

97
06
97
06
03
01
04
04
05
09
09
83
05
07
02
09
04
07
05
09

Andorra At.
Andorra At.

CA Molins

CA Molins

CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA Parets

CA Parets

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

Pes (7,260kg) MASC.

51
52
61
62
49
50
57
58
65
66
64
63
56
55
67
68
54
53
60
59

CL-4272
CT-24261
CL-20129
CT-23184
CT-289
CL-11063
CL-22536
CL-29117
CL-92391
CL-76710
CL-25847
CL-27720
CT-23386
CT-307
CL-11987
CL-63416
CL-21035
CT-19722
CL-29757
CL-19266

CERDA CASSI, ORIOL

POULET FERNANDEZ, KEVIN
BERLANGA GARCIA, DAVID
PEDROLA TREIG, FERRAN

MARTIN PELAEZ, JOSE LUIS
MORERA DE FRUTOS, POL
PARADIS ROMERO, HUG-ROGER
PERALTA MIRALLES, JUAN
BENLLOCH SALVADOR, ALBERT M.
VILLORO GARCIA, MARTI

MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER

MATEOQOS DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL

DE LA FUENTE GAITERO, JOSE RAMON
MORILLA TORRES, IVAN
GONZALEZ CRUZ, JOSE LUIS

VEGA PALACIO, FRANCISCO
CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL
SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO
CORTES JIMENEZ, CARLES
MIRAPEIX BARCELO, FERRAN

AND
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

05
91
96
99
84
00
98
78
05
05
68
67
73
05
85
04
71
70
02
96

Andorra At.
Andorra At.

CA Molins

CA Molins

CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA Parets

CA Parets

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona

Javelina (800g) MASC.

52
51
61
62
49
50
58
58
66
65
64
63
56
55
68
67
53
54
59
60

CT-2321
CT-1446
CL-18813
CL-84914
CT-949
CT-942
CL-10550
CL-29130
CL-4743
CL-1274
CL-68981
CL-81037
CL-91872
CT-1637
CL-10676
CL-12080
CT-25796
CL-26766
CT-23259
CT-26936

CORREIA CANIZARES, ELOI
TEIXEIRA SANCHEZ, LANDER
PASCUAL ANGLES, ROGER
PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD

DUCE OREJUELA, ABEL
RECOLONS LIEBANA, ERIC
MARIN GARDE, GONZALO
VEGANZONES VALERO, ADRIA
MORAN PRIETO, LUCAS
PETISCO MONTERO, ADRIAN
IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM
SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA

GARCIA CALERO, SAMUEL
MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL

LEON ESQUIVEL, JUAN CARLOS
MENDO FERRANDIZ, IVAN
JIMENEZ MUNIZ, DAVID
ROMERO DIAZ, DAVID
CRESCENTI ARNAU, JUAN PEDRO
CRESCENTI SALGUERO, MARCO

AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

02
05
96
06
07
07
67
03
06
06
06
07
07
05
74
02
01
92
67
03

Andorra At.
Andorra At.

CA Molins

CA Molins

CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA Parets

CA Parets

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

5.000m Marxa MASC.

51
61
62
50
49
57
58
65
66
63
64
68
67
54
53
60
59

CT-2330
CL-94016
CL-84905
CT-28792
CL-11450
CL-29745
CL-96377
CL-24765
CL-92406
CT-832
CL-76618
CL-28590
CT-868
CL-96167
CT-972
CT-2116
CT-24164

GRAELLS ESQUIUS, JOSEP
GIRALT CARRASCO, KIRILL
MBAYE FALL, OMAR

ANDRES VILA, IKER

SUBIRA MUNOZ, JORDI
BUSQUETS VIDAL, JUAN CARLOS
MONTILLA MOROTE, VICTOR
CATTANEO ADAN, POL
GIMENEZ PUIG, MARTI

ANTON ALMAR, ELOI

GARCIA RICO, JOEL

CUEVAS RECHE, JAVIER

LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL

BLANES FABREGAT, SERGI
MELO VALLS, IGNASI

PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCESC

AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

64
04
07
05
77
64
09
00
09
07
08
72
08
05
52
09
75

Andorra At.

CA Molins

CA Molins

CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA Parets

CA Parets

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

4x400m MASC.

CT-912 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 00 Andorra At.
CT-1405 HERREROS SOLA, POL AND 05 Andorra At.
5-9983 ORTIZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 92  Andorra At.
CT-17315  TEIXEIRA MARTIN, SERGI ESP 92  Andorra At.
CT-23674  ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX ESP 99  CA Molins
CL-57008  BOFILL GARVI, DAVID ESP 97  CA Molins

CT-325 PIZARRO CORREA, MARC ESP 99  CA Molins

CL-801 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, PAU ESP 04  CA Molins

CT-827 FARTAZ BERECH, KARIM ESP 07 CAMollet
CL-11216  HERRERA PASSARELL, EDUARD ESP 03  CA Mollet

CT-289 MARTIN PELAEZ, JOSE LUIS ESP 84  CA Mollet
CT-25015  PARADAS FALCO, ISAAC ESP 02  CAMollet
CT-1991 CORBERA LACAL, FERRAN ESP 02  CAParets
CT-28383  CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 05  CAParets

CL-2673 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 07  CAParets
CT-29697  ULLAR CALVO, MARTI ESP 05  CAParets
CT-1461 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL ESP 05  CASantJust
CL-9601 CHAMBI MORALES, JHAZIT JHOEL ESP 05  CASantJust
CL-10514 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO ESP 87  CASantJust
CT-25893  QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 04  CASantJust
CL-66196  BERGADA SERRA, LLUC ESP 06  GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-75946  ITCHART HOMO, MATHIS ESP 06  GA Lluisos Mataro
CT-1445 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 05  GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-76639  RIVOLTA JORDAN, NICOLA ESP 06  GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-83493  CARDADOR LOPEZ-GONZALEZ, RUBEN ESP 04  Pratenc AA
CL-95249  DOLZ DE LA TORRE, MIQUEL ESP 07  Pratenc AA
CL-6641 SIEIRO DEUMAL, ROGER ESP 05 Pratenc AA
CT-1649 VINAS RECIO, ARNAU ESP 07  Pratenc AA
CT-1992 JURADO MONTIEL, MARTI ESP 03  UABarbera
CL-9251 LAMET!, SALAH EDINNE MAR 00  UABarbera
CL-29207  LEON RODRIGUEZ, AKETZA ESP 02  UABarbera
CL-63416  VEGA PALACIO, FRANCISCO ESP 04  UABarbera
CT-217 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 05  UA Rubi

CT-1234 ENCINA ZURNALIS, ALEJANDRO ESP 06  UARubi

CT-28633  LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 05  UA Rubi

CL-78594  SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI ESP 07  UARubi

CT-435 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID ESP 05 UGE Badalona
CL-72555  CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO ESP 05 UGE Badalona
CT-28379  GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 04  UGE Badalona

CT-24612 LOPEZ ORELLANA, ISAAC RODOLFO ESP 95  UGE Badalona



FEQERMCIC CATAL &M ATLETISME

200m FEM.

52
51
61
62
49
50
57
58
65
66
64
63
56
55
67
68
53
54
60
59

CT-2331
CT-27263
CT-29395
CL-1263
CL-11744
CL-8260
CT-1926
CT-29873
CL-95729
CT-25892
CL-24122
CT-27717
CT-9
CT-874
CL-80291
CL-9825
CL-86545
CT-1354
CL-32
CT-1691

HERREROS SOLA, JANA

MALAGA MORAN, CARLOTA MERITXELL

ROMAGOSA PI, AINA

SIERRA ALTIMIRA, ANNA
ALVAREZ LOPEZ, ANDREA
NACHON CALATRAVA, MARTA
MORGADE SEGOVIA, AINA
SOLER RAMOS, LAIA

GARCIA CORBELLA, MIREIA
MORENO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL
DIAZ CALAF, RUTH

DUARTE CANDAU, BETANIA
HENRY, YVETTE MARIE
PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA
SAMBOLA SANTOS, BERTA
SANJUST COSTA, ALBA

SOLER PRIOR, NORA

BRUNO SANCHEZ, JUDIT
GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS

AND
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

09
02
03
07
06
08
07
05
05
04
99
79
73
05
07
04
09
07
05
08

Andorra At.
Andorra At.

CA Molins

CA Molins

CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA Parets

CA Parets

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona

800m FEM.

51
52
62
61
49
50
58
57
65
66
53
64
56
55
68
67
54
53
60
59

CT-1463
CT-2326
CL-12236
CL-8855
CT-26825
CT-932
CT-1612
CT-318
CL-88028
CL-76680
CT-17940
CL-72927
CT-22738
CT-520
CL-10659
CT-1822
CL-1377
CT-2065
CL-11171
CT-1694

MARTINS PATRICIO, CRISTINA
MISSE CORTINA, ELISABET
HUERTA PEREZ, ESTER

SOLER MAZA, ANNA

DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, PAULA
PUYUELO LLANOS, LAURA

DEL SALTO IZQUIERDO, BEGONA
PERALTA BOIX, PAULA

GARCIA ROSS, MARIA DEL MAR
GOMEZ DE SOTO, SALEMA
PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA
ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA

ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARTA
JIMENEZ CASTANO, MARINA
FERNANDEZ PASCUAL, CARLA
JURADO MONTIEL, ROSER
AMRAOUI EL MAHBOUBI, ZAYNAB
SERRA EMBUENA, JULIA

MOLAR VILA, LAURA

OLIVARES GRANA, ANNA

AND
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

04
79
80
91
03
07
70
06
05
06
93
04
72
93
06
06
06
07
02
07

Andorra At.
Andorra At.

CA Molins

CA Molins

CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA Parets

CA Parets

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona



FEQERMCIC CATAL &M ATLETISME

400m tanques (0,762) FEM.

52 CT-1520 VINALS CALIXTO, ALBA AND 07 Andorra At.
51  CT-562 VINALS CALIXTO, DUNA AND 06  Andorra At.
62  CL-89001  LOSADA PASCUAL, IRENE ESP 07  CA Molins

61  CT-985 ROIG PASCUAL, MARTINA ESP 03  CA Molins

50  CT-411 CAMBRON GARRIDO, CLAUDIA ESP 07 CAMollet

49  (CT-28719  SOLA MEDINA, ANNA ESP 05 CA Mollet

57  CT-28657  LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA ESP 06  CAParets

58  CL-26638  SIERRA CARABALLO, IRENE ESP 00  CAParets

65  CL-22429  FLORES HIDALGO, SANDRA ESP 98  CASant Just
66  CT-24682  MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 03  CASantJust
63  CT-917 CAMPOS PAVON, RAQUEL ESP 79  GA Lluisos Mataro
64  CL-10428  ISAMAT SABADELL, MARIA ESP 01  GA Lluisos Mataro
55  CL-29425  GALLEGO SORRIBES, CLAUDIA ESP 02  Pratenc AA
56  CL-4361 GODOY FLORES, ONA ESP 05  Pratenc AA
67  CL-29491  ARQUEROS ARENAS, SANDRA ESP 03  UABarbera
68  CT-86 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 06 UABarbera
54  CT-1328 GONZALEZ FRANQUET, ANDREA ESP 07  UARubi

53  CL-28634  VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 05  UARubi

59  CT-459 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 07 UGE Badalona
60  CL-8415 CAMBRAY MORALES, MARIONA ESP 06 UGE Badalona
52 CT-23477  HUERTA VENET, DAYANE CUB 91 AndorraAt.
51  CT-959 MOURELO VELASCO, XENIA AND 89  Andorra At.
61  CL-1267 FIGUERES PEREZ, JULIA ESP 07  CA Molins

62  CL-3679 VILLALBA BEL, MONTSE ESP 07  CA Molins

58  CT-173 BARRAZA DIAZ, GISELA ESP 06  CA Parets

57  CL-11865  LLARIO SOLER, IRENE ESP 89  CAParets

65  CT-2020 FERNANDEZ NUNEZ, LUCIA ESP 06  CASantJust
66  CT-1646 VUILLAUME, LOLA FRA 07 CASantJust
63  CL-81036  ROVIRA GONZALEZ, ARIADNA ESP 06  GA Lluisos Mataro
55  CT-23465  JIMENEZ PAREDES, NOELIA ESP 76  Pratenc AA
56  CL-26655  ZURRIAGA GARCIA, YOLANDA ESP 92  Pratenc AA
67  CL-10096  DOMINGO MARTI, CARLOTA ESP 07  UABarbera
68  CT-1266 LEON RODRIGUEZ, ZULAY ESP 04  UABarbera
53  CL-22756  VILCHES SEGURA, ESTER ESP 98  UARubi

59 CT-1698 ALVAREZ SOLA, ITZIAR ESP 07  UGE Badalona



FEQERMCIC CATAL &M ATLETISME

Alcada FEM.

52
51
61
62
50
49
58
57
66
65
64
63
56
55
67
68
53
54
59
60

CT-2320
CT-2180
CT-26969
CL-7755
CL-5972
CT-1652
CL-7900
CL-92124
CL-88301
CT-23478
CL-85223
CL-81031
CL-82882
CT-892
CL-84154
CL-80264
CL-74299
CT-1330
CL-23875
CT-1794

CARBALLO RISCO, AROA
GODOY RIBA, NOA
CASTROVIEJO FARRAN, MAR
POLO PICON, INGRID

DOBLAS GUILLEN, PAULA
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, CLAUDIA
ARBOS MONSO, JULIA
MARTINEZ GARCIA, VEGA
MARTINEZ BOFARULL, MARTA
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA
LOBATO DURAN, PAULA
PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA
LOPEZ ROLDAN, ARIADNA
MEDINA VIGER, ELIA

BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE
CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA
CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA
DIAZ SEGURA, SAMARA
GUIRAO MOLINA, MARTA
LAVADO HERRERA, OLIVIA

AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

06
09
00
08
09
07
07
09
08
00
08
07
08
06
07
06
05
07
99
08

Andorra At.
Andorra At.

CA Molins

CA Molins

CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA Parets

CA Parets

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona

Triple Salt FEM.

52
51
61
62
50
49
58
57
65
66

63
56
55
67
68
53
54
59
60

CT-27225
CT-2329
CL-94009
CT-1118
CL-85743
CT-28720
CL-78016
CL-27388
CL-5212
CL-2807
CL-2951
CL-92379
CL-20518
CL-83498
CL-89282
CL-1896
CT-1514
CL-78579
CT-1701
CL-3170

PAGES MABOKA, LERATO
RODRIGUEZ PRATS, JANA
CAMPOS LUQUE, ANNA
QUINTERO ESCRIBANO, PAULA
CARMONA CASTILLA, NAYLA
FILBA GIRALT, ARIADNA
FERNANDEZ LEON, CARLA
LAHOSA CALVO, MARIONA
BASCONES REJAS, ANDREA
MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, MARIONA
NUNEZ DE ARENAS RODRIGO, BRUNA
RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, NAIA
SOLORZANO VIVES, ALBA

VILA HORT, JANA

EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA
QUIROS SOLORZANO, ONA
CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA
HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA

ARTES MANERO, INGRID
CABRERA ESTRELLA, MARTA

ESP
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

05
07
07
01
08
05
09
02
09
09
08
09
96
06
07
09
08
07
08
04

Andorra At.
Andorra At.

CA Molins

CA Molins

CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA Parets

CA Parets

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona



FEQERMCIC CATAL &M ATLETISME

Disc (1kg) FEM.

51
52
62
61
50
49
57
58
65
66

63
55
56
67
68
53
54
59
60

CT-2322

CL-11056
CL-11308
CL-84895
CT-28795
CL-7067

CL-91431
CL-96400
CL-76665
CL-28797
CL-25226
CL-6757

CT-29601
CL-20519
CL-8539

CL-26842
CL-91489
CT-1306

CL-93401
CT-1787

FAJARDO CASANOVA, DOLCA
LOPES MONTOYA, INES
GOMEZ SORIANO, HELENA
MORENO MARTINEZ, CARLA
GARCIA MOLINA, LAIA
SERRANO MENDEZ, CARLA
PONS LAFARGA, EMMA
VICENTE DEL PRADO, ANNA
ADELL MARCE, MERITXELL
MARCH QUINTANA, IRENE
FERNANDEZ LIROLA, VERONICA
LEON OLMOS, JESSICA

CASSI PADROS, GEMMA
SOLORZANO VIVES, PATRICIA
ALBIAC VILAS, LAURA

NUNEZ GARCIA, PAOLA
BENEDICTO MOLINA, MIRIAM
MORENO CUADRA, JUDITH
CASTILLA MARCO, CLAUDIA
GUZMAN SANTACREU, MARTINA

AND
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

96
07
07
04
04
02
07
07
07
03
78
82
73
96
04
01
04
04
06
07

Andorra At.
Andorra At.

CA Molins

CA Molins

CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA Parets

CA Parets

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UA Rubi

UA Rubi

UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona

Martell (4kg) FEM.

51
52
61
62
50
49
57
58
66
65
63
55
56
67
68
54
53
59
60

CT-2324
CL-12391
CL-2841
CL-2907
CT-28794
CL-21260
CL-29129
CL-29234
CL-5202
CL-72824
CT-17772
CT-75
CT-1505
CL-23337
CL-5225
CT-1653
CL-73689
CT-458
CT-1695

GRAELLS FELIPO, NADIA

PINTO RICARDO, BEATRIZ
ESCAMILLA CALLEJA, HELENA
VILLANUEVA PEREZ, MARTA
SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, LAURA
SANCHEZ ROJO, VANESA
GUERRERO HERRERA, ROCIO
MARTIN JIMENEZ, MARTA
ARASA GARCIA, AINA

MIRANDA MEDINA, LUCIA
OLASZ AMBIT, EMMA

LOPEZ ROLDAN, BERTA

MOLINA MORENO, INGRID
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA
LARA GONZALEZ, ARIADNA
VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, GEMMA
VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, LUCIA
JORDAN SERRANO, NOA
PACHECO GIMENEZ, ANNA

AND
AND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

94
07
04
04
04
90
93
81
05
03
65
06
07
99
07
07
05
06
07

Andorra At.
Andorra At.
CA Molins

CA Molins

CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA Parets

CA Parets

CA Sant Just
CA Sant Just
GA Lluisos Mataro
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA
UA Barbera
UA Barbera
UA Rubi

UA Rubi

UGE Badalona
UGE Badalona



FEQERMCIC CATAL &M ATLETISME

5.000m Marxa FEM.

52 CL-11057 BRAGANCA MOREIRA, PAULA AND 08  Andorra At.

51 CT-2325 GREBENNIKOVA , ALEXANDRA AND 74  Andorra At.

61 CL-7749 CUGAT ROCA, BRUNA ESP 08 CA Molins

62 CL-4523 FONT CARNE, JULIA ESP 08 CA Molins

57 CL-90743 BENCIVENNI LACAL, IVET ESP 08  CAParets

58 CL-3118 GARCIA MOLINERO, INES ESP 09  CAParets

65 CL-80368 GOMEZ MORAL, NEREA ESP 05 CASantJust

66 CL-80387 SERRA PERELLO, AINA ESP 05 CASantJust

63 CT-29614 CASTELLA ALTAYO, CARLA ESP 05  GA Lluisos Mataro
64 CT-1720 VENTEO GOMEZ, LAIA ESP 09  GA Lluisos Mataro
56 CL-92750 NAHARRO NAJEDA, IRENE ESP 06  Pratenc AA

55 CL-23202 ROVIRA MONTANE, OLGA ESP 99  Pratenc AA

68 CT-877 ARIAS CANO, CRISTINA ESP 77  UABarbera

67 CT-869 AUBIA GARCIA, NAIA ESP 07  UABarbera

54 CL-95865 LOPEZ CUQUERELLA, MARIA ESP 09  UARubi

53 CL-95864 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, LIDIA ESP 09  UARubi

60 CT-1784 SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA ESP 08  UGE Badalona

59 CT-1700 TIERNO FERNANDEZ, ADRIANA ESP 08  UGE Badalona



CA
FEQERMCIC CATAL &M ATLETISME

4x400m FEM.

CT-27263 MALAGA MORAN, CARLOTA MERITXELL ~ AND 02  Andorra At.

CT-1463 MARTINS PATRICIO, CRISTINA AND 04  Andorra At.
CT-1520 VINALS CALIXTO, ALBA AND 07  Andorra At.
CT-562 VINALS CALIXTO, DUNA AND 06  Andorra At.
CL-12236 HUERTA PEREZ, ESTER ESP 80 CA Molins
CL-89001 LOSADA PASCUAL, IRENE ESP 07  CA Molins

CT-985 ROIG PASCUAL, MARTINA ESP 03  CA Molins
CL-8855 SOLER MAZA, ANNA ESP 91 CA Molins
CT-26825 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 03  CA Mollet

CT-932 PUYUELO LLANOS, LAURA ESP 07  CA Mollet
CT-1652 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 07  CA Mollet
CT-28719 SOLA MEDINA, ANNA ESP 05  CA Mollet
CL-95368 BRAVO MORENO, CARLOTA ESP 05  CA Parets
CT-28657 LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA ESP 06  CA Parets

CT-318 PERALTA BOIX, PAULA ESP 06  CA Parets
CL-26638 SIERRA CARABALLO, IRENE ESP 00  CA Parets
CT-2020 FERNANDEZ NURNEZ, LUCIA ESP 06  CASantJust
CL-22429 FLORES HIDALGO, SANDRA ESP 98  CASantJust
CL-88028 GARCIA ROSS, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 05 CASantJust
CT-23478 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 00  CASantJust
CT-17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93  GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 07  GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-72927 ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA ESP 04  GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-96910 SERRANO JAGNE, NOA ESP 06  GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-29368 ALVAREZ JIMENEZ, PAULA ESP 03  Pratenc AA
CL-29425 GALLEGO SORRIBES, CLAUDIA ESP 02  Pratenc AA
CL-91879 PENA BORREGO, PAULA ESP 05  Pratenc AA
CL-90709 VIVES PEREZ, AINA ESP 07  Pratenc AA
CL-84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 07  UA Barbera
CL-89282 EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA ESP 07  UA Barbera
CT-1822 JURADO MONTIEL, ROSER ESP 06  UA Barbera
CL-9825 SAMBOLA SANTOS, BERTA ESP 04  UABarbera
CL-73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA ESP 04  UARubi

CT-1328 GONZALEZ FRANQUET, ANDREA ESP 07  UARubi

CT-1354 SOLER PRIOR, NORA ESP 07  UARubi
CL-28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 05  UARubi

CT-459 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 07  UGE Badalona
CT-9278 CASTILLO LOPEZ, MA.ALEXIA ESP 78  UGE Badalona
CT-1694 OLIVARES GRANA, ANNA ESP 07  UGE Badalona

CL-74125 OLIVE PEREZ, MAR ESP 04  UGE Badalona



FEQERMCIC CATAL &M ATLETIEME

4x100m MIXT

CT-2320 CARBALLO RISCO, AROA AND 06  Andorra At.
CT-2332 PIJUAN PALAU, LIAM AND 06  Andorra At.
CT-2329 RODRIGUEZ PRATS, JANA AND 07  Andorra At.
CT-1446 TEIXEIRA SANCHEZ, LANDER ESP 05  Andorra At.
CL-94713 FONT COLL, BIEL ESP 06 CA Molins
CT-23184 PEDROLA TREIG, FERRAN ESP 99  CA Molins
CT-29395 ROMAGOSA PI, AINA ESP 03  CA Molins
CL-1263 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, ANNA ESP 07  CA Molins
CL-11744 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 06 CA Mollet
CT-1018 MURNOZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 08 CA Mollet
CL-8260 NACHON CALATRAVA, MARTA ESP 08 CA Mollet
CL-94700 SANCHEZ ESTEBAN, ADRIAN ESP 04  CA Mollet
CL-88328 BRAVO MORENO, ALEJANDRO ESP 05  CAParets
CT-1926 MORGADE SEGOVIA, AINA ESP 07  CAParets
CL-4165 PASCUAL MIRET, MIQUEL ESP 08  CA Parets

CT-331 PORQUERAS MAUDE, MIREIA ESP 06  CA Parets
CT-28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 03  CASantJust
CL-95729 GARCIA CORBELLA, MIREIA ESP 05 CASantJust
CT-29723 MARTIN OLIVA, ALEX ESP 05 CASantJust
CT-24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 03  CASantJust
CL-24122 DIAZ CALAF, RUTH ESP 99  GA Lluisos Mataro
CT-27717 DUARTE CANDAU, BETANIA ESP 79  GA Lluisos Mataro
CT-2242 MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC ESP 09  GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-2955 SANCHEZ ESTEPA, DANIEL ESP 01  GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-11425 CADIZ NEGRIN, YUSDEL ESP 00  Pratenc AA
CL-24644 GARCIA COBO, IZAN ESP 99  Pratenc AA

CT-9 HENRY , YVETTE MARIE GBR 73 Pratenc AA
CT-874 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA ESP 05  Pratenc AA
CL-29491 ARQUEROS ARENAS, SANDRA ESP 03  UABarbera
CL-5998 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID ESP 07  UABarbera
CL-73808 GEA GONZALEZ, JOAN ESP 02  UABarbera
CL-1896 QUIROS SOLORZANO, ONA ESP 09  UABarbera
CT-1514 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 08  UARubi

CT-1515 MARTINEZ VENTURA, IAN ESP 07  UARubi

CL-86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA ESP 09  UARubfi

CT-571 SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN ESP 06  UARubi

CL-32 BRUNO SANCHEZ, JUDIT ESP 05  UGE Badalona
CT-1691 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS ESP 08  UGE Badalona
CL-11167 VINAS ESTEBAN, SERGIO ESP 07  UGE Badalona

CL-77671 ZARAGOZA PARELLADA, POL ESP 05  UGE Badalona



